Position

General Manager

Finance and Business Services
Manager

Finance Supervisor
Clerk of the Board Il

Senior Administrative
Coordinator

Senior HR/Accounting Analyst

Administrative Coordinator |

Other Positions Held Special District

Ross Valley Sanitary District
Ross Valley Sanitary District

Ross Valley Sanitary District
Ross Valley Sanitary District
Ross Valley Sanitary District

Ross Valley Sanitary District
Ross Valley Sanitary District

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration
Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$277,653
$221,763

$149,726
$113,727
$98,160

$92,217
$79,881

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$62,494
$54,365

$35,272
$18,281
$38,590

$7,313
$15,897



