Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager		Ross Valley Sanitary District	Administration	\$277,653	\$62,494
Finance and Business Services Manager		Ross Valley Sanitary District	Administration	\$221,763	\$54,365
Finance Supervisor		Ross Valley Sanitary District	Administration	\$149,726	\$35,272
Clerk of the Board II		Ross Valley Sanitary District	Administration	\$113,727	\$18,281
Senior Administrative Coordinator		Ross Valley Sanitary District	Administration	\$98,160	\$38,590
Senior HR/Accounting Analyst		Ross Valley Sanitary District	Administration	\$92,217	\$7,313
Administrative Coordinator I		Ross Valley Sanitary District	Administration	\$79,881	\$15,897